
Sizes

The Qseals QFMS01 is available in at least 4 different sizes:

D1 Unit

1.00 inch

1.13 inch

1.75 inch

2.13 inch

Technical specifications

Temperature ... till ... °C

Pressure ... bar

Rotational velocity ... m/s

Rotate left No

Rotate right No

Balanced No

Alternatives

The Qseals QFMS01 is an alternative to at least 12

products of other brands:

A-C Pump 52-108-896-803

AES M05U

Flowserve 28518843

Flowserve PO2883-00

Gardner Denver Nash PK-2510

Gusher Pump 84010-01

John Crane Type 9-T

Met-Pro 6765575

U.S. SEAL FA-9327

U.S. SEAL FA-9349

Viking 2-475-019-999-00

Vulcan Type 1645

QFMS01 
Multi spring seal

Need mechanical seal advice? Call us on +31 38 85 21 801 , send an email to info@qseals.com  or visit qseals.com
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